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Primary Contact for External Inquiries Major Category Phone E-Mail
Andy Richardson Surplus 608-890-2422 arichardson@bussvc.wisc.edu

Travel  608-890-2422 arichardson@bussvc.wisc.edu
Fitness & Recreational Equipment 608-890-2422 arichardson@bussvc.wisc.edu
Music 608-890-2422 arichardson@bussvc.wisc.edu
Office Supplies 608-890-2422 arichardson@bussvc.wisc.edu
Grounds Maintenance Services 608-890-2422 arichardson@bussvc.wisc.edu
Instruction Services - Recreational 608-890-2422 arichardson@bussvc.wisc.edu
Insurance Related Services 608-890-2422 arichardson@bussvc.wisc.edu
Moving, Rigging & Warehouse Services 608-890-2422 arichardson@bussvc.wisc.edu

Brad Bauman Agricultural 608-265-1462 bbauman@bussvc.wisc.edu
Vehicle 608-265-1462 bbauman@bussvc.wisc.edu
Facilities 608-265-1462 bbauman@bussvc.wisc.edu
Janitorial Services 608-265-1462 bbauman@bussvc.wisc.edu
Construction Related Services 608-265-1462 bbauman@bussvc.wisc.edu

Bruce Riley Computer Software 608-890-3646 briley@bussvc.wisc.edu
IT Services 608-890-3646 briley@bussvc.wisc.edu

Carla Parker Animal 608-262-4516 cparker@bussvc.wisc.edu
Crescent Kringle Furniture 608-262-5321 ckringle@bussvc.wisc.edu

Library 608-262-5321 ckringle@bussvc.wisc.edu
Art/Museum 608-262-5321 ckringle@bussvc.wisc.edu
Consulting Services - Educational 608-262-5321 ckringle@bussvc.wisc.edu
Marketing Services 608-262-5321 ckringle@bussvc.wisc.edu

Dave Brinkmeier Food/Beverage 608-262-1323 dbrinkmeier@bussvc.wisc.edu
Shipping Services 608-262-1323 dbrinkmeier@bussvc.wisc.edu
Laundry Services 608-262-1323 dbrinkmeier@bussvc.wisc.edu
Uniform, Linen and Towel Rental Services 608-262-1323 dbrinkmeier@bussvc.wisc.edu
Consulting Services - Management 608-262-1323 dbrinkmeier@bussvc.wisc.edu
Consulting Services - Financial and Accounting 608-262-1323 dbrinkmeier@bussvc.wisc.edu
Social Services 608-262-1323 dbrinkmeier@bussvc.wisc.edu
Revenue Producing Services 608-262-1323 dbrinkmeier@bussvc.wisc.edu

Janet Bresnahan Scientific: Biological Sciences 608-262-6335 jbresnahan@bussvc.wisc.edu
Consulting Services - Medical 608-262-6335 jbresnahan@bussvc.wisc.edu

Jeff Whitman Scientific: Biological Sciences 608-262-6120 jwhitman@bussvc.wisc.edu
Scientific: Physical Sciences 608-262-6120 jwhitman@bussvc.wisc.edu
Dry Ice 608-262-6120 jwhitman@bussvc.wisc.edu
Consulting Services - Scientific 608-262-6120 jwhitman@bussvc.wisc.edu

Marty Rostermundt Office Equipment 608-890-3428 mrostermundt@bussvc.wisc.edu
Printing 608-890-3428 mrostermundt@bussvc.wisc.edu
Promotional Items 608-890-3428 mrostermundt@bussvc.wisc.edu
Mail Fulfillment & List Services 608-890-3428 mrostermundt@bussvc.wisc.edu
Advertising Services 608-890-3428 mrostermundt@bussvc.wisc.edu
Temporary Staffing Services 608-890-3428 mrostermundt@bussvc.wisc.edu

Sarah Martin Entertainer & Speaker Services 608-265-0443 smartin@bussvc.wisc.edu
Space Rental: Conference/Event & Catering 
(Hotel and other), or Office 608-265-0443 smartin@bussvc.wisc.edu

Susanne Matschull Audio/ Visual 608-262-3198 smatschull@bussvc.wisc.edu
Cable/Internet/Broadcasting 608-262-3198 smatschull@bussvc.wisc.edu
Computer Hardware 608-262-3198 smatschull@bussvc.wisc.edu
Safety Equipment 608-262-3198 smatschull@bussvc.wisc.edu
Telecommunications 608-262-3198 smatschull@bussvc.wisc.edu
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